shopping at the store
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11.

12.

13.

14.

First Name Of A Person

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Location

Noun

Animal (Plural)

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Y ear

Part Of Body

Adverb
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shopping at the store

went to the store and bought some then she got
to make with the then she went
for and and she made a pi with it and then she
and she her
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